Rajib Boranh

12 Mar 1984

45 AM

08

Sibsagar

: 120976502

Order No

Web-FreeKundliWeb

Model




Sex . Male

Date of Birth : 12/03/1984
Day : Monday
Time of Birth : 08:45:00 Hour
[shta :08:11:31 Ghati
City : Sibsagar
State - Assam
Country . :India
Lafiftude ___ : 26:58:00 North Avakahada Chakra
Longitude 1 94:39:00 Easst Ascendent-Lord ____: Taurus - Venus
Zone - 82:30:00 East Rasi-lord ; Gemini - Mercury
Naksh.-Ch A -
Loc Time Corr : 00:48:36 Hour <LEuRaItIEl, fra - 3
Nakshatra Lord : Rahu
War Time Corr : 00:00:00 Hour
Yoga : Sobhagya
Local Mean Time __: 09:33:36 Hour s . Kaulava
Equation of Time . -00:09:46 Hour Gana : Manushya
Siderial Time —: 20:53:26 Hour Yoni : Shwan
Sunrise_ :05:28:23 Hour Nadi . Adya
Sunset_ = 17:18:16 Hour Varon 1 Shoodra
Day Duration . 11:49:53 Hour voshya - Manav
Varga. . Marjar
Sun Pos. (Ayan) . Uttarayan 9 J
Yunja : Madhya
Sun Pos. (Gola) —_: Dakshin
Hansok —~— :Vayu
season . Vasant Narme Alphabet —: Nda---
SunDegree :28:06:35 Aguarius Paya(Rasi-Nak) - Silver - Silver
Ascendent Degree _: 02:16:30 Taurus SunSign(West) : Pisces
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions

Pl R C Rasi
Asc Tau
Sun Agu
Mon Gem
Mar Sco
Mer C Pis
Jup Sag
Ven Aqu
Sat R Lib
Rah R Tau
Ket R Sco
Ura Sco
Nep Sag
Plu R Lib
Mid Heaven Cap
X (R AR G GIE
@

e, — =

=~

[aVelv) \C—M_, ST

Degree
02:16:30
28:06:35
15:08:08
01:27:37
01:19:52
156:50:40
03:25:15
22:31.08
16:30:08
16:30:08
19:54:55
07:39:48
08:07:11
17:16:01

Speed
404:.04:17
00:59:52
13:45:49
00:14:54
01:57:55
00:08:07
01:14.02
00:01:40
00:01:23
00:01:23
00:00:20
00:00:43
00.01:11

Nak
Krittika

P Bhad
Ardra
Visakha
P Bhad
P Sadha
Dhanish
Visakha
Rohini
Anuradha
Jyestha
Moola
Svati
Sravna

Pad

2
3
3
4
4
1
4
1
2
4
1
3
1

No. RL
3 Ven
25 Sat
6 Mer
16 Mar
25 Jup
20 Jup
23 Sat
16 Ven
4 Ven
17 Mar
18 Mar
19 Jup
15 Ven
22 Sat

R-Retrograde S$-Stationary
C- Combust D-Deep Combust

Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 23:37:55
Lagna Challt

N A AT

NL
Sun
Jup
Rah
Jup
Jup
Ven
Mar
Jup
Mon
Sat
Mer
Ket
Rah
Mon

Sub
Jup
Ven
Ket

Rah
Mar
Sun
Ven
Sat

Sat

Jup
Ven
Jup
Rah
Sat

Moon Chart

Dignity
EnSign
FrSign
OwnSign
Dblitted
OwnSign
FrSign
Exalted
FrSign
FrSign
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Vimshottari Dasha

Balance of Dasa : Rahu 6 Years 6 Months 24 Days

Rah 18 Years

Jup 16 Years

Sat 19 Years

Mer 17 Years

Ket 7 Years

12/03/1984
05/10/1990

05/10/1990
05/10/2006

05/10/2006
05/10/2025

05/10/2025
05/10/2042

05/10/2042
05/10/2049

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
12/03/1984
Ket 24/04/1984
Ven 24/04/1987
Sun 18/03/1988
Mon 17/09/1989
Mar 05/10/1990

Jup 23/11/1992
Sat  06/06/1995
Mer 11/09/1997
Ket 18/08/1998
Ven 18/04/2001
Sun 04/02/2002
Mon 06/06/2003
Mar 12/05/2004
Rah 05/10/2006

Sat  08/10/2009
Mer 17/06/2012
Ket 27/07/2013
Ven 26/09/2016
Sun 08/09/2017
Mon 09/04/2019
Mar 18/05/2020
Rah 25/03/2023
Jup 05/10/2025

Mer 03/03/2028
Ket 28/02/2029
Ven 30/12/2031
Sun 04/11/2032
Mon 06/04/2034
Mar 03/04/2035
Rah 20/10/2037
Jup 26/01/2040
Sat  05/10/2042

Ket 04/03/2043
Ven 03/05/2044
Sun 08/09/2044
Mon 09/04/2045
Mar 05/09/2045
Rah 23/09/2046
Jup 30/08/2047
Sat  08/10/2048
Mer 05/10/2049

Ven 20 Years Sun 6 Years Mon 10 Years Mar 7 Years Rah 18 Years
05/10/2049 05/10/2069 06/10/2075 05/10/2085 05/10/2092
05/10/2069 06/10/2075 05/10/2085 05/10/2092 00/00/0000

Ven 04/02/2053 Sun 23/01/2070 Mon 05/08/2076 Mar 03/03/2086 Rah 18/06/2095
Sun 04/02/2054 Mon 24/07/2070 Mar 06/03/2077 Rah 22/03/2087 Jup 11/11/2097
Mon 06/10/2055 Mar 29/11/2070  Rah 05/09/2078 Jup 26/02/2088 Sat 18/09/2100
Mar 05/12/2056 Rah 24/10/2071 Jup 05/01/2080 Sat 06/04/2089 Mer 07/04/2103
Rah 06/12/2059 Jup 11/08/2072 Sat 05/08/2081 Mer 03/04/2090 Ket 13/03/2104
Jup 06/08/2062 Sat 24/07/2073 Mer 05/01/2083 Ket 30/08/2090 00/00/0000
Sat 05/10/2065 Mer 31/05/2074 Ket 06/08/2083 Ven 30/10/2091 00/00/0000
Mer 05/08/2068 Ket 05/10/2074 Ven 06/04/2085 Sun 06/03/2092 00/00/0000
Ket 05/10/2069 Ven 06/10/2075 Sun 05/10/2085 Mon 05/10/2092 00/00/0000

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per
bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasais Rah 6 Y5 M 30 D.
% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for

Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.
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Personality Analysis

The configuration of Taurus Ascendant (Lagna) on the rise along with
Capricorn Navamsa and Taurus Dreskana in the second Pad of Krittika at the time
of your birth denotes that you are a happy-go-lucky chap desirous of enjoying
worldly pleasures. In pursuit of that you won't resort to hasty actions, but plan your
moves in a methodic way, taking your own time about them, as you believe in the
dictum "Slow and steady wins the race".

You are fond of good food, you are, in fact, a gluffon. Not only do you
relish tasty dishes, you also believe in giving a good feed to others, expecting they
will reciprocate it

Also, you want an affractive parther whom you want to show off before
your friends. Even though you are very much attached to your spouse, you have a
questionable character. If you can manage a love affair on the sly, you will be
happy. Yet, your family life will be very good because you take good care of your
near and dear ones. You want a peaceful, enjoyable homely life.

But the thing you love most is money. You want to accumulate and hoard
as much of it as you can. You never sguander money, as you are a miser. You
know the value of money, that is why you are not extravagant and go on saving
throughout your life.

Having medium stature, you are somewhat plumpy with a thick neck and
a broad forehead. You have a none too fair complexion. You will enjoy good
health. But you will have to guard against throat infection and tonsils. As age
advances, you are prone to suffer fromn constipation and plethora. So, curb your
excessive appetite right from the beginning so that you maintain good health even
in later years.

Since Taureans want a peaceful, homely life, they would do well 1o look for
a proper match from those belonging to Virgo, Capricomn, Cancer, Scorpio or
Pisces.

There is a very large field from which you can choose your profession. It
includes dealing in luxury goods, cinema, transport, shipping, exports, mine and
building contracts, brick copper and steel, mechanical engineering or else you
can fry for a top administrative post in a big concern, take to acting in films,
become a CID officer.

The lucky numbers which vibrate in your favour are 2 and 8, while you are
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attracted by 7 and 9. Numbers 1, 3 and 4 will prove passive for you, while the most
disagreeable number is 5.

The lucky days for you are Friday, Saturday while Wednesday is fair
enough. The other four days are not too favourable as they will prove expensive. Be
cautious on Tuesday which may make you incur unnecessary expenses.

The colours best suited to you are white, green and pink. Avoid red.
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